
ffiHARERA [ill$il'^'"'^TEREGUTaT.RYAUIHoRT
S- 6UnUeRRVt ERqrqr T-mq<r Gf.rqrq-o crk6-r,r, xtrr
New Pwp Rest House, Civit tines, Gu.u8ram, Haryaha ;rqr +.aqrA. fdrrq T6.Rfi.r a6{ ?f5,Jr,l.6l

PROCEEDINGS OF THE DAY

Day and Date lr*rra, -a ,trt-*
37

Complaint No. MANo. r32 /2023 in CR/L820/2
titlEd AS DINESH TYAGI VS MA
MULTIPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED

19 Case
IGALAM

Complainant DINESH TYAGI

Represented through Complainant in person with Sh. G
Gupta

Lrvit

Respondent MANGALAM MULTIPLEX
LIMITED

RIVATE

Respondent Represented
through

Ms. Shriya Takkar Advocate

Last date of hearing 01.08.2 0 z 3

Proceeding Recorded by Naresh Kumari and HR Mehta

Proceedings

The complainant-applicant filed an application dated 26.04.2
rectification of order dated 28.03.2023 in the above captioned c(
which was disposed offby the authority.

The counsel for the respondent has placed on record reply to the apl
for rectification oforder dated 28.03.2023.

The complainant-applicant has sought in his application dated 26.04.i
rectified basic sale consideration i.e. Rs. 2,73,61,375/- instead of T
consideration i.e., Rs. 3,86,15,047/- and the date of surrender i.e. 01,
instead of 28.11.2019.

In view of the above the request of rectification is partly allowe(
authority and the following rectification is directed to be made in the
order dated 28.03.2023.

Ao Authority conslitutedlnacr e.ti." z@
t-riE(l (EftrF{ rt{ EirO rtB*, 2or6f,r urr ft+ rJ.,rd dk yflrr;

23 for
mplaint

lication

023 has
tal sale
t5.2079

by the
letailed



HARERA
P* GURUGRAM

New PWD R€st House, Civit Lihes, GuruBram, Haryana Rfnd dris

An Authoriry @nsdtuled u"dffi
{{q<r (Efr.r{ *. E-r$ ,ftA{r. 201c6 Eft 2;r rt6,fa ; - "_-

HARYANA REAI. ESIAIE REGUI.AIORY AUIHO
GURUGRAM

Therefore, in view of section 39 read with section 3g[2) of the Rr
(Re€ulation and Development) Act, 2016 as the error is tnly clerical
and rectification in the order dated 28.03.2023 is partly allowed.

!.1-
Asho Vijay Ku-mar G

Mem Member
08.08.202

'eefKrlilaiArora

As stated in detailed order

dated 28.03.2023

Estate
nature

To be rectified

Basic sale consideration = Rs.2,73,61,325 /-
Total sale consideration = Rs. 3,86,15,047/-

As per detailed order dated 29.03.2023 total sale consideration o
unit has been mentioned 2(11J and the basic sale consideration har
been mentioned in the detailed order.

As per the order dated 28.03.2023 the surrender da
28.11.2019 which is the correctly mentioned.


